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3" THIN-LINE MARKER LIGHTS
CHANGE NOTIFICATION 

GLB-2023-064

G R O T E  P R O D U C T  C H A N G E  N O T I F I C A T I O N

As part of Grote’s commitment to continuous product 
improvement, changes are being implemented to the

Grote 3" Thin-Line Lamps.  
Grote’s 3” Thin-Line Lamps have been newly redesigned to fulfill  
P2, PC, and ABS requirements with fewer lamps. This versatility 
will allow maintenance managers to consolidate part numbers 
and handle fewer SKUs. Now produced at Grote de Mexico, the 
3" Thin-Line Lamps also feature an improved lens-to-housing weld 
tucked under the sealed lamp, making them much more durable 
and damage resistant. Additionally, the improved weld removes the 
need for potting and make the lamps less susceptible to moisture 
and chemicals. 
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47242

47242-3

47243

47243-3

01-4724-80

01-4724-81

01-4724-82

01-4724-83

01-4724-88

01-4724-89

01-4724-90

47172

47172-3

47173

47173-3

47172

47172-3

47173

47173-3

01-4729-88

01-4729-89

01-4729-90

47462

47462-3

47463

47463-3

01-4746-76

01-4746-77

01-4746-78

01-4746-79

65512

65513

78453*

47172

47172-3

47173

47173-3

47172

47172-3

47173

47173-3

65602

65603

47173

Current Part 
Number

Current Part 
Number

New Part 
Number

New Part 
Number

FUTURE STATECURRENT STATE

*ABS sticker required if replacing 78453


