3" THIN-LINE MARKER LIGHTS CHANGE NOTIFICATION

CURRENT STATE



FUTURE STATE



As part of Grote's commitment to continuous product improvement, changes are being implemented to the

Grote 3" Thin-Line Lamps.

Grote's 3" Thin-Line Lamps have been newly redesigned to fulfill P2, PC, and ABS requirements with fewer lamps. This versatility will allow maintenance managers to consolidate part numbers and handle fewer SKUs. Now produced at Grote de Mexico, the 3" Thin-Line Lamps also feature an improved lens-to-housing weld tucked under the sealed lamp, making them much more durable and damage resistant. Additionally, the improved weld removes the need for potting and make the lamps less susceptible to moisture and chemicals.

PRODUCT NUMBERS AFFECTED:

Current Part Number		New Part Number
47242	>	47172
47242-3	>	47172-3
47243		47173
47243-3		47173-3
01-4724-80	\triangleright	47172
01-4724-81		47172-3
01-4724-82		47173
01-4724-83		47173-3
01-4724-88		01-4729-88
01-4724-89		01-4729-89
01-4724-90	>	01-4729-90

Current Part Number		New Part Number
47462		47172
47462-3		47172-3
47463		47173
47463-3		47173-3
01-4746-76		47172
01-4746-77		47172-3
01-4746-78		47173
01-4746-79		47173-3
65512		65602
65513		65603
78453*		47173

ESTIMATED IMPLEMENTATION: FIRST QUARTER 2024

*ABS sticker required if replacing 78453

2600 Lanier Drive, Madison, Indiana U.S.A. 47250-0550

U.S. **800.628.0809** Canada **800.268.5612**

Europe +49 9422 40331-0 Mexico +(52) 818262 4412 China +86.21.5774.9633



